
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

3342 Commercial Ave

Madison, WI 53714-1458

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

4161 Piedmont Pkwy Suite 370

Greensboro, NC 27410-8110

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701
Work Plans

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

ConstructConnect

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comForward Traffic & Marking

Ken Nine

Contract 9621

Amy Harper

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 
consulting (917) 993-7467

dl-ts-contracts@ppg.comEnnis-Flint, Inc. (800) 331-8118

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

(920) 687-8782

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(262) 547-3331

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(262) 547-3331

content@constructconnect.com

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

(770) 849-6459

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Juan Perez

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163Jesse Brickl

pete lathrop

(608) 222-2247

Jason Voelker

aprendergast@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC Drew 
Prendergast

Trish Lowry

jvoelker@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC

2/13/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9621

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 5320273
Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Peter Varquez

2/13/2025


